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ESD/STATIC PROTECTION
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

Tools

ESD/Static Protection

20-8004
12-8012
12-8013
12-8020
12-8010
12-8011
12-8018
12-8055
12-8056
12-8057
12-8058
12-8050
12-8051
12-8032
12-8024
12-8026
12-8028
12-8029
12-8034
12-8030
12-8038
12-8042
12-8043
12-8044
12-8045
12-8046
12-8048
12-8047
12-8047-SNKT
12-8060
12-8061
12-8062
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Medium to Large Wrist Strap
GC Professional Adjustable Wrist Strap Kit
Wrist Strap Only
Coil Cord Only
Adjustable Economy Wrist Strap Kit
Wrist Strap Only
Adjustable Economy Heel Grounder
Combination Wrist Strap/Footwear Tester
Combination Tester/Adapter

Stand and Baseplate
Footplate and Cord
Touch Type on Demand Wrist Strap Tester
AC Adapter
Common Point Ground Cords for Bench Mats
Ground Cords for Floormats with 10 mm Studs
Ground Cords for Floormats with 10 mm Studs
2 Pack, 10 mm Snap Sockets
2 Pack, 3/8” Push and Clinch 10 mm Snap Stud
2 Pack, 10 mm Snap Socket Adapter
Dual Bench Mount
Portable Field Service Kit
Dissipative Workstation Kit
ESD Two Layer Workstation Mat (24” x 40’)
Two Layer Workstation Kit (18” x 24”)
ESD Three Layer Workstation Mat (24” x 40’)
Three Layer Workstation Kit (18” x 24”)
Floor Ground Kit (24” x 36”)
Anti-fatigue Dissipative Floor Mat (3’ x 60’)
Universal Snap Kit
Touch Type Wrist Strap Tester
Anti-static Packaging Tape
Anti-static Packaging Tape

10’ Coil Cord, Banana Plug/Alligator Clip, 1 meg Ohm Resistance for Safety
6’ Coil Cord, 4 mm Snap Stud and Alligator Clip
for 12-8012
for 12-8012
6’ Coil Cord, 4 mm Snap Stud and Alligator Clip
for 12-8010
2-Layer Rubber Composite Sole Material, 14.5” Conductive Ribbon
Indicates Low-pass or High Results
for 12-8055
for 12-8055
for 12-8055
Tests the Entire Circuit
for 12-8050
Custom Tailor Installation
10’ Yellow Striped Green Ground Cord, Terminated w/#10 (.200”) Ring Terminal
Custom Tailor Installation (No Workstation)
for 12-8026
for 12-8026
for Use with ESD Grounding Mats, Adapts 10 mm Socket to 10 mm Socket
2 Person Grounding
Work Surface, Wrist Strap, and Grounding Cord
Blue Bench Mat and Common Point Ground Cord
Use in Soldering or Assembly Area
Common Ground Point (12-8032)
Use in Soldering or Assembly Area
Common Ground Point (12-8032)
Gray Floor Mat, 1 Ground Cord, 1 Snap Socket (12-8028)
Foamed Soft Mat
10 mm Stud, 10 mm Socket, a Long and Short Screw
AC Operation, Operates on Demand, Common Point Grounding Jacks for 2 Straps
1” Width
2” Width
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