TOOLS



ESD/STATIC PROTECTION



ESD/Static Protection

Retail Part No.	Figure No.	Description	Features
20-8004	1	Medium to Large Wrist Strap	10' Coil Cord, Banana Plug/Alligator Clip, 1 meg Ohm Resistance for Safety
12-8012	1	GC Professional Adjustable Wrist Strap Kit	6' Coil Cord, 4 mm Snap Stud and Alligator Clip
12-8013	1	Wrist Strap Only	for 12-8012
12-8020	1	Coil Cord Only	for 12-8012
12-8010	1	Adjustable Economy Wrist Strap Kit	6' Coil Cord, 4 mm Snap Stud and Alligator Clip
12-8011	1	Wrist Strap Only	for 12-8010
12-8018	2	Adjustable Economy Heel Grounder	2-Layer Rubber Composite Sole Material, 14.5" Conductive Ribbon
12-8055	3	Combination Wrist Strap/Footwear Tester	Indicates Low-pass or High Results
12-8056	3	Combination Tester/Adapter	for 12-8055
12-8057	3	Stand and Baseplate	for 12-8055
12-8058	3	Footplate and Cord	for 12-8055
12-8050	4	Touch Type on Demand Wrist Strap Tester	Tests the Entire Circuit
12-8051		AC Adapter	for 12-8050
12-8032	5	Common Point Ground Cords for Bench Mats	Custom Tailor Installation
12-8024	5	Ground Cords for Floormats with 10 mm Studs	10' Yellow Striped Green Ground Cord, Terminated w/#10 (.200") Ring Terminal
12-8026	5	Ground Cords for Floormats with 10 mm Studs	Custom Tailor Installation (No Workstation)
12-8028	6	2 Pack, 10 mm Snap Sockets	for 12-8026
12-8029	6	2 Pack, 3/8" Push and Clinch 10 mm Snap Stud	for 12-8026
12-8034	6	2 Pack, 10 mm Snap Socket Adapter	for Use with ESD Grounding Mats, Adapts 10 mm Socket to 10 mm Socket
12-8030	7	Dual Bench Mount	2 Person Grounding
12-8038	8	Portable Field Service Kit	Work Surface, Wrist Strap, and Grounding Cord
12-8042	9	Dissipative Workstation Kit	Blue Bench Mat and Common Point Ground Cord
12-8043	9	ESD Two Layer Workstation Mat (24" x 40')	Use in Soldering or Assembly Area
12-8044	9	Two Layer Workstation Kit (18" x 24")	Common Ground Point (12-8032)
12-8045	9	ESD Three Layer Workstation Mat (24" x 40')	Use in Soldering or Assembly Area
12-8046	9	Three Layer Workstation Kit (18" x 24")	Common Ground Point (12-8032)
12-8048	9	Floor Ground Kit (24" x 36")	Gray Floor Mat, 1 Ground Cord, 1 Snap Socket (12-8028)
12-8047	10	Anti-fatigue Dissipative Floor Mat (3' x 60')	Foamed Soft Mat
12-8047-SNKT		Universal Snap Kit	10 mm Stud, 10 mm Socket, a Long and Short Screw
12-8060	11	Touch Type Wrist Strap Tester	AC Operation, Operates on Demand, Common Point Grounding Jacks for 2 Straps
12-8061	12	Anti-static Packaging Tape	1" Width
12-8062	12	Anti-static Packaging Tape	2" Width